LISTA

obecnosci radnych na sesji Rady MiejskieJ

w Starachowicach w dniu .22 sierpnia 1992 r.

Lp. Nazwiko i imig¢

1 Celebariski Witold
2; Walendzik Grzegorz

3. Pacan Remigiusz

4, Paniec Aleksander
“De Kielek Ewa

6. Dudek Edward

7 Imiela Edward

8. Ambrozy Jerzy

9. Bojara Kazimierz
10. - Banasik Mieczyslaw
1. Foltariski Janusz
12. Fulko Andrze]

13. Gotluszczukow Aleksander . e o o o
14, Gonciarz Mieczysiaw .
15. Janiec Marian .
16. Kepinski Stanisiaw S
17« Kopariski Zbigniew o o o
18. Krupa Adam . e .
12. Kowalski Jdézef

20. Lugwig Zbigniew

21. Mazurek Kazimierz
22. Mréz Marian

23 Michalewicz Zbigniew
24, Madetko Longin

25. Michalski WoJjciech
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: 26.

27,

28..
29,
, 30..
31..

32..

Miernikiewicz Henryk
Niemiec Andrze)]
Sitarska Teresa ,
Sendecki Andrze]
Samela Jacek

Satata Stanistaw
Ulikowski Marek
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